Weight Variations

CAP Sunday, 17 November 2024
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Myona Countess
Demon Isla's
Maps

Ice Rider

Bug Me Not
Outlaw Tommy
Lord Apollon
Divide And Rule

Novice/Class 5/366 (1)

Born To Race
Billy Cash Jet
Only Son

Pickle And Jean
Real Rivalry
Argyle Lad

Jaggery
By A Miracle

Novice/Class 5/366 (2)

Lilly Dragon
Zipping Slash
Coronation Day
Perry Markeri
Row Of Waves
Revenge Speckle

Long Jetty

Novice/Class 5/366 (3)

Kelmar Indi
Space Trip
Odds Are Good
Panama Power
Galway Charm

Vivi Flyer

Last
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This

27.8
28.0
33.3
27.7
27.0
33.9
33.7
29.2

33.0
33.6
31.2
27.8
31.2
31.5
32.7
26.9

29.2
31.5
32.0
34.0
30.7
29.0

28.3

24.5
36.2
30.0
31.9
32.7
28.3

Scales P.Carleton

Variance

-0.2
-1.5
1.0

-0.2
0.4

-0.4
-0.7
-0.2

0.0
0.1
-0.4
0.1
0.0
-0.2
0.9
0.2

0.0
-0.2
-0.4
-1.2
0.0
0.6
0.1

-0.3
0.6
-0.2
-0.4
-0.1
0.0

Weight Variations - Created Sunday, 17 November 2024 - 8:47 AM



CAP Sunday, 17 November 2024
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Race# 8

Greyhound

Titanium Blend

Grade 5/Class 5/366 (1)

Kajagoogoo

Keep Paying
Master Limit

Nice And Naughty
Mung Bean
Squeaky Carroll
Jungle King

Mixed 4/5/Class 5/366

King Eternal
Fancy Gift

Go For Launch
Farmor Relief
Wacky Wally

Jagger's Jam

Grade 4/Class 5/366

Isurava

Hendrix Dutton
Ruby Shines
Alpha Zap

Bogie Dominator
Johnny No Ice

Indigo Destroyer

Masters (Final)/Class 5/366

Set To Rock
Sweet Babe
Jump Man
Flaming Galah
Private Number
Outback Gold
Clock Watcher

She's Some Fox

Last
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33.4
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28.2
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31.9
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34.4
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33.4
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32.7
24.7

This
33.0

32.6
32.0
35.5
31.9
33.9
33.5
27.8

37.0
27.9
41.7
32.3
32.0
33.9

28.0
30.0
26.7
37.0
34.8
31.5
36.7

34.3
24.2
30.2
28.8
33.6
34.3
32.7
24.5

Variance
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CAP Sunday, 17 November 2024

Box Greyhound Last This Variance

Race# 9 Best 8/Class 5/366

1 Forgetful Cook 30.4 31.0 0.6
2 Old Stables 325 32.6 0.1
4 Bye Bye Swiper 33.0 33.1 0.1
5 Hole In One 28.0 28.1 0.1
7 Victory Road 34.8 34.8 0.0
8 Fernando Grand 37.4 37.8 0.4

Race# 10 Grade 5/Class 5/366 (2)

2 Bob Markeri 32.0 31.2 -0.8
3 Five Crowns 34.0 34.0 0.0
4 King Kambosos 31.8 31.6 -0.2

Federal Bullet 31.9 31.9 0.0
6 Let's Go Boom 32.8 32.8 0.0
7 Ernie's Hill 32.2 32.7 0.5
8 Steel Rigging 31.6 325 0.9

Race# 11 Preferential Box Draw 5th Grade (Heat)/Class 5/366/Bitc

1 Academy 28.3 28.2 -01
2 Ferocious Lilly 26.5 26.4 -0.1
3 Wildash Bloom 24.6 25.0 0.4
4 Ashy Bear 25.7 25.5 -0.2
6 Phantom Juliet 27.5 27.5 0.0
7 Stricken 28.9 28.6 -0.3
8 Tokyo's Gem 27.4 27.8 0.4

Race# 12 Preferential Box Draw 5th Grade (Heat)/Class 5/366/Bitc

1 Misty Rumble 28.2 28.3 0.1
2 Quicker Sophie 27.8 28.1 0.3
3 Lost Dragon 27.4 27.0 -0.4
4 Amarantha 28.1 28.2 0.1
5 Yes Carol 25.8 25.7 -0.1
6 Sacramento 26.1 26.3 0.2
7 Yosti 28.9 28.5 -0.4
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